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Aktive A Vorrunde Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Atmani, Yassine HETTV TG 1887 Unterliederbach 1823

Bauer, Alexander TTBW TSV Korntal 1836

Bekpen, Fatih TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1567

Beranek, Peter PTTV TTF Frankenthal 1962

Berbner, Daniel TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1900

Bijedic, Mirhet TTBW SG Schorndorf 1831

Brodbeck, Markus TTBW TB Metzingen 1778

Daubner, Florian PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 1534

Degen, Miguel TTBW SV Niklashausen 1907

Dolshenko, Dennis HETTV TV 1861 Bieber 1558

El Haj Ibrahim, Ahmad TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1650

El Haj Ibrahim, Mahmoud TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1713

Elxnath, Fabian TTBW TTC Weingarten 1635

Ermler, Celin TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1574

Först, Moritz PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 1610

Fuchs, Jonathan TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1851

Fuchs, Michael HETTV Gießener SV 1981

Gailing, Sebastian PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1858

Geißelhardt, Patrick TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1790

Happek, Sven TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 2189

Heinrichs, Julian BYTTV TV Ebern 1733

Hengstberger, Jörg HETTV TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern 1649

Heymann, Patrick HETTV SV Darmstadt 98 1850

Hilligardt, Aries TTBW 1. TC Ittersbach 1506

Hochmann, Samuel HETTV Eintracht Frankfurt 1544

Kern, Daniel TTBW SG Schorndorf 1714

Keshav, Vineet Pradeep TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1752

Kestler, Colin TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1650

Klügl, Florian TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1635

Köhler, Pascal TTBW TSV Neuenstein 1969

Kökten, Atakaan TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1833

Krüger, Florian TTBW TSV Neuenstein 1653

Licen, Nico PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1659

Llorca, Denis TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 2009

Losner, Martin TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1741

Lotfi, Jubin TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1562

Lühne, Leon TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2006

Ly, Long HETTV TG 1887 Unterliederbach 1772

Maier, Lars TTBW TTC Emmendingen 1766

Maragioglio, Francesco PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1942

Martin, Joey TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1794

Merk, Melanie TTBW TTC Singen 1803

Moosmann, Kai BYTTV TTC Wohlbach 1960

Müller, Christof TTBW TB Wilferdingen 1644

Neumaier, Marcel TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2045

Nogami, Makoto HETTV TTC Langen 1950 2143

Pfannebecker, Frank PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1920

Samson, Nils-Arne TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1521

Schmidt, Sebastian HETTV TTV Ebsdorfergrund 1717

Schmitt, Cosmo TTBW TTV Mühlhausen 1765

Schmitt, Joshua TTBW TTV Mühlhausen 1633

Schönhaar, Andrew TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1924

Schultz, Lea-Marie BYTTV TSV 1862 Schillingsfürst 1669

Schütze, Dennis TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1663

Schütze, Tim TTBW 1. TTC Ketsch 1689
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Schweiß, Siegfried TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1810

Skokanitsch, Anja TTBW TuS Metzingen 1753

Skokanitsch, Marc TTBW TuS Metzingen 1836

Sonnentag, Jörg TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1609

Stelting, Björn HETTV TTC Salmünster 1950 1827

Stelting, Sienna HETTV TTC Salmünster 1950 1700

Strahl, Jonas TTBW TTF Altshausen 1904

Sverdlik, Alexander TTBW TTC Ottenbronn 1863

Thamm, Markus BYTTV SpVgg Erdweg 1837

Tränkle, Felix TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1936

Vujacic, Philippe TTBW TSV Korntal 1873

Waddicor, Peter TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1767

Wolf, Nils TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1785

Zeimys, Kestutis TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2200
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Aktive B Vorrunde 1301-1700 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Apfel, Samira TTBW TTC Weingarten 1544

Bäurle, Ramon TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1480

Beck, Lukas-Samuel TTBW TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach 1586

Bill, Maximilian TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 1478

Bouteille, Guillaume TTBW TSV Korntal 1605

Brand, Jannik TTBW TSV Am Viernheim 1655

Burkardt, Daniel TTBW DJK Käfertal/Vogelstang 1615

Burkhard, Frank TTBW TB Bad Rotenfels 1526

Degen, Thorsten TTBW TTF Obergrombach 1443

Dreher, Jonas TTBW TT Altburg 1490

El Haj Ibrahim, Ahmad TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1650

Elxnath, Fabian TTBW TTC Weingarten 1635

Fritsche, Thomas SATTV Post SV Chemnitz 1602

Frömmel, Robin TTBW TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach 1668

Hartfiel, Finn PTTV TV 03 Wörth 1410

Haupt, Fabian TTBW TSV Korntal 1608

Henninger, Marco TTBW FC Külsheim 1668

Herbster, Levi TTBW TTC Weingarten 1428

Herold, Matthias TTBW TSV Am Viernheim 1456

Hilligardt, Aries TTBW 1. TC Ittersbach 1506

Hübner, Lars TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1450

Jackstadt, Nicolai TTBW TT Altburg 1645

Jork, Jörn TTBW TTF Obergrombach 1529

Jung, Jens TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1665

Kaiser, Paul TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1393

Kaiser, Tim TTBW SG Nußloch 1574

Karl, Thomas TTBW TTF Eschelba-Angelbachtal 1469

Kaschkat, Wulf TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1524

Kiefer, Michael TTBW DJK St. Hildeg./Lindenhof 1490

Klügl, Florian TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1635

Klüners, Thomas WTTV SV TTC Baal 1447

Knobloch, Sascha TTBW LSV Ladenburg 1555

Koch, Martin TTBW TTV Heidelberg 1614

Laska, Sebastian TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1398

Licen, Nico PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1659

Löffler, Paul TTBW TG Aue 1895 1591

Lotfi, Jubin TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1562

Martin, Uwe TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1649

Mehlhorn, Torsten TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1490

Müller, Mo TTBW TV Calmbach 1530

Müller, Stefan TTBW TV Calmbach 1587

Neukirchner, Noah TTBW VSV Büchig 1370

Nguyen, Bao Chau Elisa TTBW TTV Ettlingen 1426

Nicoleit, Thomas TTBW TV Ottenhausen 1549

Osawa, Aoi WTTV Borussia Düsseldorf 1418

Pfirrmann, Torsten PTTV TV 03 Wörth 1456

Ramakrishna, Pradeep TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz 1444

Reisinger, Brigitte TTBW TTC Forchheim 1361

Rimbach, André HETTV TV 1860 Hofheim 1306

Ristemoski, Semir TTBW DJK Käfertal/Vogelstang 1571

Römer, Michael TTBW TV Derendingen 1528

Sauerborn, Wilhelm TTBW GSV Hemmingen 1586

Schmidt, Nicole TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1420

Schreiner, Bernd TTBW VfL Stammheim 1354

Schultz, Lea-Marie BYTTV TSV 1862 Schillingsfürst 1669

Schütze, Tim TTBW 1. TTC Ketsch 1689
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Sonnentag, Jörg TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1609

Spill, Timo WTTV Borussia Düsseldorf 1475

Stelting, Sienna HETTV TTC Salmünster 1950 1700

Vecchione, Tommaso HETTV TG 1910 Zellhausen 1430

Weber, Andreas TTBW TTC Neckarger/Guttenbach 1500

Wenselau, Jörg TTBW TT Klosterreichenbach 1576

Wernz, Louis TTBW DJK Wallstadt 1369

Zhou, Yueran TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1493

Aktive C Vorrunde 0-1500 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Afanasjew, Pawel TTBW SG Nußloch 1332

Bauer, Thomas TTBW TV Malsch 1284

Bäurle, Ramon TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1480

Beck, Ricardo TTBW DJK Käfertal/Vogelstang 912

Belz, Maik TTBW TV Bad Rappenau 1289

Brecht, Daniel TTBW SG Nußloch 1041

Dreher, Jonas TTBW TT Altburg 1490

Ehrlich, Wolfgang TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1468

El Haj Ibrahim, Fatme TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1290

Elxnath, Natascha TTBW VSV Büchig 1436

Freitag, Michael TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1210

Gleichauf, Christian TTBW TTC Laufenburg 1401

Graefen, Manuel TTBW TSV Am Viernheim 1388

Gramlich, Marco TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1398

Hafner, Anja TTBW SV Amtzell 1317

Hagmann, Mattis TTBW SG Nußloch 1399

Hartfiel, Finn PTTV TV 03 Wörth 1410

Herklotz, Markus TTBW SV Bergfeld 1409

Herold, Matthias TTBW TSV Am Viernheim 1456

Hübner, Lars TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1450

Hübner, Mirko TTBW TGV Eintracht Beilstein 1077

Hüthwohl, Torsten RTTVR RWO Alzey 1289

Karl, Thomas TTBW TTF Eschelba-Angelbachtal 1469

Krebs, Michael TTBW SC Wettersbach 1398

Kühn, Dennis TTBW TTF Ispringen 1354

Laun, Bernd TTBW VFB Jagstheim 1327

Müller, Benedikt TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1429

Müller, Niklas PTTV TTF Frankenthal 1439

Okorafor, Jan TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1373

Papamanoglou, Ioannis PTTV TTC Oppau 1381

Pasel, Tobias TTBW TG Aue 1895 1228

Phong, Tien Nghia TTBW SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 1205

Ramakrishna, Pradeep TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz 1444

Reisinger, Brigitte TTBW TTC Forchheim 1361

Rohrbach, Peter TTBW SV Bergfeld 1350

Rzeczkowski, Grzegorz HETTV TTV GSW 1455

Schach, Harry TTBW TTC Waldangelloch 1375

Schmidt, Nicole TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1420

Schmidt, Werner TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1326

Schuster, Marcel TTBW SG Nußloch 1407

Seewald, Sebastian TTBW VfL Oberjettingen 1425

Starke, Reinhard TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1464

Stellrecht, Daniel TTBW TV Brühl 1489

Vecchione, Tommaso HETTV TG 1910 Zellhausen 1430

Weber, Laurin TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1009

Wieland, Thomas HETTV TV 1891 Bürstadt 1209

Wolf, Peer TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1387

Zhou, Yueran TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1493
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Aktive D Vorrunde 0-1300 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baloui, Thomas TTBW DJK Käfertal/Vogelstang 885

Bauer, Thomas TTBW TV Malsch 1284

Beck, Ricardo TTBW DJK Käfertal/Vogelstang 912

Beetz, Jonas TTBW DJK 1927 Dossenheim 1084

Brecht, Daniel TTBW SG Nußloch 1041

Edwards, Heidi TTBW TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 917

El Haj Ibrahim, Fatme TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1290

Fichtler, Vincent TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1192

Fretz, Stefan TTBW TTC Wöschbach 1213

Hauke, Constantin TTBW TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1217

Henkel, Tomas TTBW TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1236

Herberich, David TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1239

Holzwarth, Jan TTBW TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1188

Hübner, Mirko TTBW TGV Eintracht Beilstein 1077

Hüthwohl, Torsten RTTVR RWO Alzey 1289

Jung, Robert TTBW SC Fornsbach 1230

Kempe, Alexander TTBW SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 989

Langer, Dennis TTBW TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1229

Laska, Marie-Luies TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 1109

Limonciello, Francesco TTBW TSV Am Viernheim 946

Müller, Leonie TTBW SF Salzstetten 1220

Müller, Timo TTBW TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1265

Pasel, Tobias TTBW TG Aue 1895 1228

Plahm, Steffen TTBW TTC Gemmingen 1274

Preuhs, Oliver TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1174

Ritter, Patrick TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1272

Scheja, Nelson TTBW 1. TTC Ketsch 1080

Schreiner, Emely TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1006

Sommer, Zoe-Loreen BYTTV TSG Thannhausen 1003

Trunz, Dominik TTBW TTF Obergrombach 1100

Wieland, Sophie HETTV TV 1891 Bürstadt 1011

Wieland, Thomas HETTV TV 1891 Bürstadt 1209

Wolters, Michael TTBW TTV Rohrbach 1133

Jungen 11 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Müller, Konstantin TTBW TV Calmbach 949

Pföhler, Finn TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 834

Wenselau, Lilly Mae TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 920

Würzberger, Levin TTBW FC Külsheim 856
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Jungen 13 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baumann, Luis TTBW TV Calmbach 917

Beier, Mika-Leon TTBW TTF Ispringen 875

Gremminger, Luca TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1085

Happel, Philip TTBW TTG 1947 Walldorf 819

Hildebrand, Phillip TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 817

Pardela, Milla TTBW SF Salzstetten 1037

Reichardt, Vincent TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 910

Schmidt, Henry TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 929

Sommer, Zoe-Loreen BYTTV TSG Thannhausen 1003

Wang, Yulong TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 865

Xu, Luca TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 806

Jungen 15 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Bill, Maximilian TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 1478

Del Toro Reuter, Julius TTBW SV Sillenbuch 954

El Haj Ibrahim, Fatme TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1290

Hartlieb, Paul TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1034

Liber, Dejan TTBW TTC Gemmingen 1203

Müller, Len TTBW TV Calmbach 1338

Müller, Sara TTBW TB Wilferdingen 1296

Pardela, Lio TTBW TTC Mühringen 1227

Phong, Tien Nghia TTBW SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 1205

Piwonski, Philipp TTBW SV Sillenbuch 1095

Schreiner, Emely TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1006

Jungen 18 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Blüthner, Jesper TTBW TV Großsachsen 1048

Brecht, Daniel TTBW SG Nußloch 1041

El Haj Ibrahim, Ahmad TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1650

El Haj Ibrahim, Mahmoud TTBW VfL Herrenberg 1713

Ermler, Celin TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1574

Fretz, Jaro TTBW TTC Wöschbach 1280

Herbster, Levi TTBW TTC Weingarten 1428

Hübner, Lars TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1450

Liber, Silas TTBW TTC Gemmingen 1116

Martin, Joey TTBW ASV Grünwettersbach 1794

Merk, Melanie TTBW TTC Singen 1803

Müller, Amelie TTBW TG Aue 1895 839

Müller, Christof TTBW TB Wilferdingen 1644

Neukirchner, Noah TTBW VSV Büchig 1370

Ritter, Isabell TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt 1047

Tränkle, Tobias TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1483

Voß, Leon TTBW TTV Weinheim-West 1571

Wagner, David TTBW VSV Büchig 1199

Weiten, Jakob TTBW TG Aue 1895 852

6 / 7MKTT (c)    -    02.07.2021



Senioren 40 Vorrunde Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Alimoradian, Sasan TTBW TG Aue 1895 1518

Diehl, Andreas HETTV TSV 1875 Höchst 1782

Edwards, Heidi TTBW TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 917

Fritsche, Thomas SATTV Post SV Chemnitz 1602

Janson, Swen TTBW TTC Mutschelbach 1837

Karl, Thomas TTBW TTF Eschelba-Angelbachtal 1469

Levkovskis, Vjaceslavs PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1788

Ramakrishna, Pradeep TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz 1444

Rzeczkowski, Grzegorz HETTV TTV GSW 1455

Schillinger, Peter TTBW TSV Herrlingen 1735

Vecchione, Tommaso HETTV TG 1910 Zellhausen 1430

Senioren 50 Vorrunde Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Gleichauf, Christian TTBW TTC Laufenburg 1401

Pfeiffer, Kerstin TTBW TTC Heddesheim 1215

Reitz, Edmund HETTV TTC Heusenstamm 1416

Weber, Hubert TTBW TG Aue 1895 1306

Senioren 60 Vorrunde Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Klump, Hans-Jörg TTBW TTC 1946 Weinheim 1798

Yang, Guang TTBW TSV Langenbrücken 1312
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